
Amy Marshall, CEIAG Co-ordinator (Careers Adviser & Careers Co-ordinator) – Urmston Grammar School 
 

SIXTH FORM & COLLEGE OPEN DAYS 2023-2024  

*Details correct 14/09/23 – Please check with the institutions of interest in advance of attending, in case of any changes to 

dates/times or in case you need to register online to book a place (& please check other institutions of interest not listed)* 

*Please also apply to institutions of interest in advance of their deadline dates to ensure you don’t miss out* 

TRAFFORD INSTITUTIONS – School Sixth Forms 

6TH FORM / 
COLLEGE 

A LEVELS 
 

VOCATIONAL 
QUALIFICATIONS 

(e.g. BTEC/T Level) 

CONTACT  
DETAILS 

OPEN DAYS 

Altrincham College Yes Yes Website: www.altrinchamcollege.com  
Tel: 0161 980 7173 

Thursday 19th October 6PM-8PM 
 

Altrincham 
Grammar School 
for Boys 

Yes N/A Website: www.agsb.co.uk  
Tel: 0161 928 0858 

Wednesday 15th November 5PM-7PM 

Altrincham 
Grammar School 
for Girls 

Yes N/A Website: www.aggs.bright-futures.co.uk/  

Tel: 0161 912 5912 

Thursday 16th November 6PM-8PM 
 

Ashton on Mersey 
School 

Yes Yes Website: www.aomsixthform.co.uk   
Tel: 0161 973 1179 

Thursday 2nd November 6PM-8PM 

Blessed Thomas  
Holford Catholic 
College 

Yes Yes Website: www.bthcc.org.uk/  
Tel: 0161 911 8090 

Thursday 19th October 4:30PM-7PM 
 

Flixton Girls 
School  

Yes Yes Website: www.flixtongirls.com  
Tel: 0161 960 0160 

*Please check the website soon for details 

Loreto Grammar 
School  

Yes N/A Website: www.loretogrammar.co.uk 
Tel: 0161 928 3703 

Thursday 19th October 6PM-8PM 

Sale Grammar 
School 

Yes N/A Website: www.salegrammar.co.uk 
Tel: 0161 973 3217 

Thursday 25th January (times tbc) 
*Register online early in October to book a place 

St. Ambrose 
College 

Yes N/A Website: www.st-ambrosecollege.org.uk 
Tel: 0161 980 2711 

Wednesday 8th November at 6PM 
 

Stretford Grammar 
School 

Yes N/A Website: www.stretfordgrammar.com 
Tel: 0161 865 2293 

Thursday 18th January at 6PM 
 

Urmston Grammar 
School 

Yes N/A Website: www.urmstongrammar.org.uk 
Tel: 0161 748 2875 

Thursday 16th November at 6PM  

Wellington School Yes N/A Website: www.wellington-school.co.uk 
 Tel: 0161 928 4157 

Thursday 12th October 6PM-7:30PM 

 

http://www.altrinchamcollege.com/
http://www.agsb.co.uk/
http://www.aggs.bright-futures.co.uk/
http://www.bthcc.org.uk/
http://www.flixtongirls.com/
http://www.loretogrammar.co.uk/
http://www.salegrammar.co.uk/
http://www.st-ambrosecollege.org.uk/
http://www.stretfordgrammar.com/
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TRAFFORD INSTITUTIONS – Colleges  

6TH FORM / 
COLLEGE 

A LEVELS 
 

VOCATIONAL 
QUALIFICATIONS 

(e.g. BTEC/T Level) 

CONTACT  
DETAILS 

OPEN DAYS 

Myerscough 
College – 
Lancashire County 
Cricket Club 

N/A Yes Website: www.myerscough.ac.uk   
Tel: 0800 652 5592 
Contact: bpelser@myerscough.ac.uk  
(Brett Pelser, LCCC) 

Tuesday 26th September 5PM-8PM 
Tuesday 17th October 5PM-8PM 
Tuesday 21st November 5PM-8PM 
Saturday 16th December 10AM-12PM 

Trafford College – 
Altrincham 
Campus & 
Stretford Campus 

Yes 
(Altrincham 
Campus) 

Yes 
& Apprenticeships 

Website: www.trafford.ac.uk   
Tel: 0161 886 7070 
Tel: 0161 886 7461 (Apprenticeships) 
 

Thursday 21st September 4:30PM-7PM 
Saturday 4th November 10:30AM-1PM 
Thursday 14th March 4:30PM-7PM 
 

 

MANCHESTER INSTITUTIONS 

6TH FORM / 
COLLEGE 

A LEVELS 
 

VOCATIONAL 
QUALIFICATIONS 

(e.g. BTEC/T Level) 

CONTACT  
DETAILS 

OPEN DAYS 

Access Creative 
College  

N/A Yes Website: www.accesscreative.ac.uk 
Tel: 0161 393 8260 (Oxford Street Campus) 
Tel: 0161 247 4974 (Hulme Street Campus) 

Saturday 4th November 11AM-2PM 
Saturday 2nd December 11AM-2PM 
Tuesday 27th February – 6PM-7:30PM 

Connell Co-op 
College  

Yes Yes Website: www.connell.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 231 9200 

Saturday 14th October 10AM-1PM 
Wednesday 22nd November 4:30PM-7PM 

Loreto College 
 

Yes Yes Website: www.loreto.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 226 5156 

Saturday 7th October 10AM-12PM or 1PM-3PM 
Sunday 15th October 10AM-12PM or 1PM-3PM 
*Register online early to book a place 

Parrs Wood Sixth 
Form College 

Yes Yes Website: https://www.pwsfc.org.uk/  
Tel: 0161 446 8648 

Saturday 30th September 10AM-12PM 
 

The Manchester 
College  

N/A Yes  
& Apprenticeships  

Website: www.tmc.ac.uk    
Tel: 03333 222 444 
(Campus locations: City Campus Manchester, 
Shena Simon, Openshaw, Wythenshawe, 
Harpurhey) 

Thursday 12th October 5PM-7PM 
Thursday 23rd November 5PM-7PM 
Thursday 7th March 5PM-7PM 
 

Xaverian College 
 

Yes Yes Website: www.xaverian.ac.uk   
Tel: 0161 224 1781 / 0161 249 2100 

Saturday 7th October 10:30AM-2PM 
Sunday 15th October 10:30AM-2PM 
*Register online early to book a place 

 

http://www.myerscough.ac.uk/
mailto:bpelser@myerscough.ac.uk
http://www.trafford.ac.uk/
http://www.connell.ac.uk/
http://www.loreto.ac.uk/
https://www.pwsfc.org.uk/
http://www.tmc.ac.uk/
http://www.xaverian.ac.uk/
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SALFORD INSTITUTIONS 

6TH FORM / 
COLLEGE 

A LEVELS 
 

VOCATIONAL 
QUALIFICATIONS 

(e.g. BTEC/T Level) 

CONTACT  
DETAILS 

OPEN DAYS 

Salford City 
College – City 
Skills 

N/A Yes  
& Apprenticeships 

Website: www.salfordcc.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 631 5000 
Tel: 0161 631 5555 (Apprenticeships) 

Monday 2nd October 5PM-7PM 
Monday 30th October 5PM-7PM 
Saturday 2nd March 10AM-12PM 

Salford City 
College – Eccles 
Sixth Form College 

N/A Yes Website: www.salfordcc.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 631 5000 

Tuesday 26th September 5PM-7PM 
Tuesday 7th November 5PM-7PM 
Saturday 9th December 10AM-12PM 
Tuesday 5th March 5PM-7PM 

Salford City 
College – 
FutureSkills@ 
MediaCityUK 

N/A Yes  
& Apprenticeships 

Website: www.salfordcc.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 631 5000 
Tel: 0161 631 5555 (Apprenticeships) 

Wednesday 27th September 5PM-7PM 
Saturday 4th November 10AM-12PM 
Wednesday 6th March 5PM-7PM 

Salford City 
College –  
Pendleton Sixth 
Form College 

Yes Yes Website: www.salfordcc.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 631 5000 

Saturday 23rd September 10AM-12PM 
Thursday 9th November 5PM-7PM 
Tuesday 5th December 5PM-7PM 

Salford City 
College – Worsley 
College 

N/A Yes  
& Apprenticeships 

Website: www.salfordcc.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 631 5000 
Tel: 0161 631 5555 (Apprenticeships)  

Monday 25th September 5PM-7PM 
Monday 6th November 5PM-7PM 
Monday 4th March 5PM-7PM 

UTC@MediaCityUK 
 

Yes Yes Website: www.utcmediacityuk.org.uk   
Tel: 0161 661 3947 

Wednesday 18th October 5:30PM-7:30PM 
*Register online early to book a place  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/
http://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/
http://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/
http://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/
http://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/
http://www.utcmediacityuk.org.uk/
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CHESHIRE, GREATER MANCHESTER & LANCASHIRE INSTITUTIONS 

6TH FORM / 
COLLEGE 

A LEVELS 
 

VOCATIONAL 
QUALIFICATIONS 

(e.g. BTEC/T Level) 

CONTACT  
DETAILS 

OPEN DAYS 

Aquinas College Yes Yes Website: www.aquinas.ac.uk/  
Tel: 0161 483 3237 

Saturday 23rd September 10AM-1PM 
Saturday 4th November 10AM-1PM 

Knutsford 
Academy 

Yes Yes Website: www.knutsfordacademy.org.uk 
Tel: 01565 633294  

Thursday 19th October 6PM-8PM 
 

Lymm High School Yes Yes Website: www.lymmhigh.org.uk  
Tel: 01925 755458 

Thursday 16th November 5PM-8PM 

Myerscough 
College 

No Yes  
& Apprenticeships 

Website: www.myerscough.ac.uk/ 
Tel:  01995 642222 

Saturday 7th October 10AM-1PM 
Saturday 18th November 10AM-1PM 
Saturday 3rd February 10AM-1PM 
Saturday 16th March 10AM-1PM 

Priestley College Yes Yes Website: https://www.priestley.ac.uk/  
Tel: 01925 633591  

Wednesday 4th October 5:30PM or 6PM 
Thursday 5th October 5:30PM or 6PM 
Saturday 4th November 10:30AM or 11AM 
Wednesday 15th November 5:30PM or 6PM 

Reaseheath 
College 

N/A Yes  
& Apprenticeships 

Website: www.reaseheath.ac.uk 
Tel: 01270 625131 

Saturday 7th October 10:30AM-2PM 
*Please check the website for future open day dates 

Sir John Deane’s 
Sixth Form College 

Yes Yes Website: www.sjd.ac.uk  
Tel: 01606 810020 

Saturday 7th October 9:30AM-2PM 
Thursday 26th October 5:30PM-8:30PM 
Thursday 23rd November 5:30PM-8:30PM 
*Register online early as tickets limited 

St John Rigby 
College 

Yes Yes Website: www.sjr.ac.uk   
Tel: 01942 214797 

Saturday 7th October 9AM-1PM 
Wednesday 18th October 4:30PM-7:30PM 
Thursday 9th November 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Stockport College N/A Yes  
& Apprenticeships 

Website: www.stockport.ac.uk  
Tel: 0161 296 5000 
Tel: 0161 886 7461 (Apprenticeships) 

Thursday 28th September 4:30PM-7PM 
*Please check the website for future open day dates 

The Cheadle 
College 

Yes Yes Website: https://cheadle.ac.uk/  
Tel: 0161 486 4600 

Thursday 28th September 4:30PM-7PM 
*Please check the website for future open day dates 

Winstanley College Yes Yes Website: www.winstanley.ac.uk  
Tel: 01695 633244 

Thursday 5th October 5PM-8PM 
Wednesday 18th October 5PM-8PM  
Wednesday 1st November 5PM-8PM 
*Register online early to book a place 

 

http://www.aquinas.ac.uk/
http://www.knutsfordacademy.org.uk/
http://www.lymmhigh.org.uk/
http://www.myerscough.ac.uk/
https://www.priestley.ac.uk/
http://www.reaseheath.ac.uk/
http://www.sjd.ac.uk/
http://www.sjr.ac.uk/
http://www.stockport.ac.uk/
https://cheadle.ac.uk/
http://www.winstanley.ac.uk/

